Syyskilpailu
Mikelidnrinteen Uintikeskus, 14.10.2017

Taso 1

Hyppaija

Atte Vuoristo
Totti Haapaniemi
Max Asikainen
Daniel Pyyhtia

Taso 2

g

Hyppaiija
Veikko Leivonen
Pihla Lehtinen

. Elea Palikainen

Taso 3

ahLON=

Hyppaiija
Hayden Hallaselka
Otso Sauliala
Aada Vuoristo
Eevi Nyberg

Ralf Kunder

Taso 4

ONooaRLON=

Hyppaija
Elsi Kairi

Olga Pellinen
Alisa Saar
Lumi Oura
Eva Repo
Lilja Harju

liris Saarinen
Morris Kinnula

Taso 5

Noahkwbd=

Hyppaija

Saara Kettunen
Veikka Kauppinen
Kerttu Arnkil

Enja Arenmaa
Pyry Jappinen
Saga Rantala
Pyry Tuominen

Tulokset

Syntymivuosi Joukkue
2012 Tiirat
2011 Tiirat
2011 Tiirat
2011 Tiirat

Syntymivuosi Joukkue

2011
2011
2011

Syntymivuosi Joukkue

2009 Tiirat
2010 Tiirat
2009 Tiirat
2009 Tiirat
2008 Tiirat
Syntymiivuosi Joukkue
2009 Tiirat
2009 Tiirat
2008 Tiirat
2010 Tiirat
2008 Tiirat
2008 Tiirat
2009 Tiirat
2007 Tiirat
Syntymivuosi Joukkue
2006 Tiirat
2009 Tiirat
2009 Tiirat
2006 Tiirat
2005 Tiirat
2004 Tiirat
2009 Tiirat

Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat

Tulos

Tulos
68,00
65,00
65,00

Tulos

74,00
63,00
58,50
54,00
53,00

Tulos
99,65
96,95
94,25
93,20
86,75
80,60
74,20
73,80

Tulos

107,80
107,25
104,25
103,60
101,55
97,85

97,30



7.

9.
10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Olli Fraktman

Minea Vuori

Paju Aulio

Evan Palikainen
Hertta Lehtinen

Miko Tandefelt-Kauste
Louna Lehtinen

Sara Stirling

Taso 6

Noghowh=

Hyppaaja

Axel Makela

Kerttu Toivonen
Odessa Jaaskelainen
Teemu Tiitto

Elsa Korhonen

Robin Makela
Aleksanteri Tormonen

Taso 7

ONoahrwON=

Hyppaiija

Inka Pekkarinen
Riina Tuominen
Lukas Lundmark
Hannah Puranen
Eemeli Koutajoki
Hilla Pekkarinen
Leena Liimatta
Tyrsky Reunanen

2005
2007
2007
2009
2006
2005
2009
2006

Syntymivuosi Joukkue

2007
2008
2008
2006
2008
2007
2007

Syntymivuosi Joukkue

2004
2007
2005
2006
2007
2007
2005
2008

Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat

Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat

Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat

97,30
94,20
94,00
92,50
92,30
90,25
89,60
76,00

Tulos

113,85
113,15
110,40
108,40
99,10
94,90
93,50

Tulos

133,40
126,00
108,95
107,70
106,20
105,85
101,80
95,35



